

प्रेस विज्ञप्ति PRESS RELEASE संपर्क प्रभाग, सेबी भवन, बांद्रा कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा (पूर्व), मुंबई - 400 051

Communications Division, SEBI Bhavan, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 दूरभाष / Tel: +91-22-26449000 ईमेल / email:press@sebi.gov.in वेबसाइट /website: www.sebi.gov.in

PR No.11/2024

Launch of free online "SEBI-Investor Certification Examination"

The Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) has launched a free, voluntary online "SEBI - Investor Certification Examination."

Developed in collaboration with the National Institute of Securities Markets (NISM), this voluntary certification aims to help investors test their knowledge of markets and investing. It is designed to assist individuals in their journey towards gaining comprehensive knowledge about investing in the Indian securities markets.

During the launch, Shri Ananth Narayan G, Whole Time Member of SEBI highlighted that SEBI's new Investor Certification Examination is a significant step towards enhancing digital financial education in the securities market. This online exam will help enhance investors' understanding of the investment process and the associated risks in the securities market and thus promote an efficient approach to investment aligned with the risk appetite of the investor.

Details about the certification are available on the SEBI Investor Website (https://investor.sebi.gov.in/) and the NISM website (https://www.nism.ac.in/sebi-investor-certification-examination/)."



Scan For Registering SEBI-Investor Certification Exam



Scan For Registering SEBI-Investor Certification Exam

Mumbai June 11, 2024